


EHERZE (CIP) iR

SSHMXAL /RS ] - LG,
— M at: VLIR ARG AR AL, 2012.3

ISBN 978-7-214-07619-9

[. @A II. QR 1. Ok ho—it—
K4 V. OUL15-64

rh ] RRAS [ AR CTP B 4% 7 (2011) 55233954 %5

FifE i

RIERA JAL 7 ]
BTG X A Gk g 2

W% U T THWE BRB

FATIRED: BAR

R LR R

%o AT R ST PR )

FiEdi%: 022-87893668
[ Hl: http://www. ifengspace. cn
Gl bl U R AR GRS (g nUHI R i 1 ARE 8% 210009)
2 B ERFE)E
BT hle VRIS R B A R 2 )
I A 10205 K X 144072k 1/16
Efl . 20
Yo 16077
hix K: 20124F 3 H AR
En W 20124 3 S5 1K EN
1 5. ISBN 978-7-214-07619-9
ST s 308.007C (USD 50. 00)
CRAATAT BN ) 8, 5 1) AT 28 W) 4D



REZH - %
ARCHITECTURE ror SCIMIIXER

TRANSPORTATION

& T AR ARt



006
014
022
026
038
042
048
054
058
062
068
076

086

NEh
TRAIN STATION

AALE
West Kowloon Terminus

B HE A ZE 3
Spiral Train Station

ARABRTARRAELLR
Train Depot of the Future for Jernhusen

KBNEDS
Tianjin Station

EERTEUNFES
The Joaquin Sorolla Station

RS E S
Chester Station

BERAPREN
Rotterdam Central Station

T NMEFE
Transtation 0

IS H 8 R

ZLAFE
Sanya Railway Station

IS /RS
Harbin West Station

RN ZES,
Quanzhou New Railway Station

#hExih. BHIL

METRO AND LRT STATION

BRSO SBAT S
Hollywood & Vine Metro Portal and Plaza

090
098

102
108
112
116
120
124

130
138
144
148
156
168

Z2i8% - ARTEASZHBT B
—HE T K
Steeles West Subway Station

2162 - ARTEASSHET 2
FiaKiEMS
Finch West Subway Station

WX
Dubai Metro

TR 2L R R M ¥R 35
Bronzeville Metro Station

HERBHhREMEHR RS
Charlotte Light Rail Transit System

ERRhEmPos
Charlotte Transportation Center Station

W SRR R AL RN
Stratford Regional DLR Station

B S hEkis
Storo Metro station

&l PRl
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

RRIFENTH - AHBEFRIY 2 S
Raleigh-Durham International Airport, Terminal 2

E A EEFRYLH B sk
Norman Y. Mineta San Jose International Airport, Terminal B

BEEHBMEEEKE
Rirbaltic Passenger Terminal

P E PR AN G
Denver International Airport, Passenger Terminal Complex

{2 EFRHLA AR SR
Incheon International Rirport, Passenger Terminal Complex

EEEERISP O Y 2
Seattle-Tacoma International Rirport, Central Terminal Expansion




176
184

190
196
200
206
212
218
222
228
234
238

246
250
254

L E MBS SR
Rirport City Zagreh

EEERFNZEERL, B AR B SR ENXT

Mineta San Jose International Airport Masterplan,
Terminal B and Terminal B Concourse

(B WL EFRHL% 2 SRS
San Francisco International Airport Terminal 2 Renovation

ERRSXEFNISYT &
Domodedovo International Airport

ARBETRINGT B
Jackson Hole Rirport Expansion

Bl
Riga Airport

FENGT &
Hong Kong Airport

BUMNFR L EIFRHL
Hangzhou Kiaoshan International Rirport

REiA - F/RINFEENS
Lieida-Alguaire Airport

RRERNSMSEET BAE
Expandable Eindhoven Airport Terminal

ILRERNS 3 Sk
Beliing International Rirport, Terminal 3

A EREFRHS 3 SAisE—HTE
Shenzhen Bao'an International Airport, Terminal 3, First Phase

ANFIL, GFIL
BUS STOP AND CABLE CAR STATION

BRJLE RKERIE A 3 S E B
Euclid Avenue Bus Rapid Transit Corridor

BRI TR E
Cable Car Station

ARRREEHSATRFE
Busstop Park+Ride Citybus Hoogkerk, the Netherlands

Lomnt

¢

o

Bl

260
264
268
276

280

288
294
302
308
312

c.)
2)

BEAME, HiR

HIGHWAY AND BRIDGE

BERLEH ARG
People Mover, Bologna

R EHE RLHG
New Bridge in Choisy-le-Roi

PR /REHE X
Acapuico Bay Bridge

A2 BEAR
H=AER
A2 Ringroad, Den Bosch, NL

A2 BEAR
=K% T RERMR
A2, Everdingen- Empel, NL

fasLEO

PORT AND FERRY TERMINAL
¥/ EEEED

LTHYW Crossing Point

B ORISR Sl

Kaohsiung Port and Cruise Service Center
ANl B ERREXIE

Sibenik Ferry Terminal
BHREL5EORS SO

Gate of Kaohsiung Cruise Terminal and Port Service Center

X2 EFRERIE & iE L

The Terminal of Tianjin International Cruise Home Port




NETL wmpummnsesmmms

TRAIN STATION - PURSUING REGIONAL STYLES IN
MODERNIZED CITIES
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During the progress of globalization, frain
station designers are striving for greater
efficiency and intelligence in both
material utilization and overall design, and
meanwhile taking environment protection
and low carbon into consideration.
Nevertheless, regional style as a powerful
factor still plays a significant role,

which constantly reminds people that

architecture is also a kind of culture.
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The high-speed rail ferminus station will connect Hong Kong to Beijing with the largest
rail network in our history. Located centrally in Hong Kong within the city's urban realm,
the 430,000 square meter facility, equipped with fifteen tracks, will be the largest below
ground terminus station in the world.

The WKT will function more like an international airport than a rail station as the Hong
Kong Special Administrative Region maintains economic and political differences from
P.R.C. This means that the facility needs to have both custom and immigration controls
for departing and arriving passengers.

The site's proximity to the future West Kowloon Cultural District and to Victoria

Harbor required a design which was highly influenced by civic demand. Adding

to the challenge was the construction of a 400,000 square meters of commercial
development on top of the station, which would be auctioned off to a developer at a
later date.

Asthe “gateway” to Hong Kong, it was considered vital to connect the station with
the surrounding urban context and make one aware of the city's character whether
arriving or departing. In order to do this, the design efficiently compacted all of the
supporting space to allow for a large void down into the departure hall below, with
added apertures going down to the track platforms. The outside ground plane bends
down to the hall and the roof structure above gestures toward the harbor. The result is
a 45 meter high volume which focuses all attention to the south facade with views of
the Hong Kong Central skyline, Victoria Peak and beyond.

The terminus station has both regional commuter trains and long-haul high speed trains.
The commuter trains go across Hong Kong fo Shenzhen, a booming Chinese border
city, and further North to Guangzhou, the capital of Canton. Research performed

on civil engineering concluded that based on the urban make-up and internal site
restrictions, the short haul tracks needed to be placed on the western side of the site,
and the long-haul on the eastern side. The locations of these tracks were thus fixed.

In addition, research showed that 80% of the station users are short-haul commuters,

pressuring the design to reduce travel times for these passengers as much as possible.
The converging tracks coming into the terminus station becomes a metaphor for Hong
Kong's own converging forces. The project maximizes civic gestures both internally
and externally. The station is sculpted out of the energy of these moves and strongly
defines the design's focus toward Victoria Harbor and the Hong Kong skyline. The
West Kowloon Cultural District is invited into the site. A large "Civic Square” opens
up toward the cultural district and is defined on the other side with its own outdoor
performance amphitheatre.
The pedestrian flow into this amphitheatre continues up onto the roof top of the
station where there is a highly vegetated sculpture garden, an extension of the green
below. The resulting open space is almost five times the area of the already ambitious
mandate in the master plan. The green space provides links flowing through the site
to a Public Transport Interchange to the North, the Austin MTR Station to the East, the
Kowloon Station Development and the Elements shopping mall to the West, as well as
internal connections into the WKT itself and its future commercial development on top.
This commercial development aspires to be seamlessly knitted into the overall flow
of the project even though the success of the development is not dependent on this
integration. The station will be situated in the southeast corner of the site. The Civic
Square will be defined by the station entrances and facilities on the east and west
sides as well as adjacent paths moving up to the top of the station, into the green
“roofscape” .
The culmination of these ideas is an observation deck on top of the entrance building's
crest, twenty five meters above the Civic Square and forty five meters above the
Departure Hall below. At the top, the perfect view acts as an extension of the journey
into Hong Kong - into and beyond the West Kowloon Cultural District; Victoria Harbor
and the concrete jungle of Hong Kong. The station may be visible below as a reminder
of where one came from but the future paths of discovery present themselves invitingly
beyond--

= T =
. i J
] _kmmrk/ | ) N I T | e i e e — | : | ‘n 2
= — /iDEEMmrErTETiTT.|SemmsmEEmmEsEi .
= » l} [ [ il - = k : == || : : =11 =] [= J
= = e R R k! L;J'l@x I\
= [ Ad _ L L[] s a a il LTl = N
A T . . : =
Tﬁl—w Twlf—;‘ir h ] b ] i TWNI‘FTWA%\}IIH@_

AUSTIN STATION

A rve ol

" —— e ——
- | 1= [ = =
. [ -1 T ol T > 1
_— PF-Hi- =t IS T e il | o=

I 5 Ik i Ik 5 1 5 i 5 1R = ) e ol

=

S et s s s s e, 1 e e s e gy
I N [“ ] - ] [w ]
— I = :
/| ) . |lu:ﬂ_1| £ | ” “ :
N i 56 O I
P P & S N 1 e P B D P S B o | ( L

013



mgﬁ*ill‘j GTL Design
piral Train Station

SI7777777




Credits:

Rendering: Gordon LaPlante

Texts: Gordon LaPlante

< X VAT

015



